

White Dove Young Guns: Leadership for the NEXT Generation

In a culture of moral relativism, White Dove has engaged in a somewhat controversial method of teaching today's young people. They use a BIBLICAL WORLDVIEW.

HARVEY, LA, UNITED STATES, October 26, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Pastors Mike & Elaine Millé, 30 years ago, started a sovereign work of God on a dead end street in downtown metropolitan Harvey, LA.

Mike and Elaine brought with them into the ministry an incredible work ethic and vision that has allowed White Dove to become an international ministry, reaching into hundreds of works around the world and doing the hard work of the Great Commission as given to the Church by the Lord Jesus Christ himself.

This is what makes the most recent changes at White Dove Fellowship so exciting and innovative for the future of the children and families of Southeast Louisiana. Rev. Trey Roberts for the last 6 years has overseen and led the Children's Ministry at White Dove Fellowship. Building upon the leadership of Rev. Donald Dupont, Trey was able to grow and stabilize the Children's Ministry by bringing in cutting edge curriculum and enlisting new excited volunteers.

Now, Rev. Nathan Wells, son-in-law and recent graduate from Oral Roberts University, is taking vision and excitement to a whole new level. Nathan has establish an electronic check in system and will be implementing lighting and building improvements that will cause children from all parts of the 5 Parish area of New Orleans to want to come to church. A feat unseen in the last 20 plus years in New Orleans.

<u>Pastor Mike Millé</u> is the best selling author of the recent book, <u>RECOGNIZING AND DEFEATING</u> THE DEMONIC, which can be bought exclusively at Amazon.com.

For more information about White Dove and all of its ministries domestically and internationally, go to www.whitedove.org, LIKE us on Facebook at WhiteDoveNOLA, FOLLOW Pastor Mike on Twitter @Mike_Mille or call 504.362.3379 and ask for Brother Larry.

I. Lamar Roberts, III White Dove Fellowship 5043623379 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2016 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.